Known Horses for Tuesday, 6 April 2021 at 6:53 am.

Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Bendigo - Tuesday, 6 April 2021

3:00 PM - Roll the Dice Racing Maiden Plate (2400m)

08 Aquilo

V1:3

2

2

May '17

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Last Carried Win Wt Fred
Marg Wt Wt Now Factor
1.2L 59.0 575 59.0 0.1

4:00 PM - AvisBendigo Car & Truck Rental BM 64 Handicap (1000m)

01 Dimaggio

2/1:8

4

6

Jun'20

1.7L 555 56.5 610 6.8
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Months  Form
Idle Score

4.1

9 168

BLP Value

12

Emerg Trainer
Factor

2.1 Cumani

10.8 McEvoy

Jockey

Yendall

McNeil

Age

3C

4G



Tote Horse

Tamworth - Tuesday, 6 April 2021

3:20PM - TAMWORTH JOCKEY CLUB MEMBERS BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (1000m)

03 Wallace Street 2/1: 29 3 3 Aug'l7  34L 565 58.0 605 7.7
3:55PM - LOWES PETROLEUM MORNINGTON PREL UDE (2100m)

03 The Getaway 2/1: 58 2 8 May'18 83L 55.0 58,5 550 111
4:35PM - GREAT NORTHERN TAMWORTH CUP PREL UDE- OPEN HANDICAP (1400m)
01 Royal Tudor 4/2: 27 5 10 Feb'20  50L 555 540 625 9.3

06 Drachenfels 2/1: 52 11 1 Dec'17 55.0 55.0

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt
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Wt
Now

Fred Months

Factor

Idle

Form
Score

13.7

211

243
12.0

BLP

10

19

19

Value

9.0

Emerg
Factor

10.7

131

14.3
11.0

Trainer

Dennett

Perry

Ollerton
Sylvester

Jockey

Gibbons

Gallagher

Clenton
Murray

Age

6G

G

5G
G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Vaal - Tuesday, 6 April 2021

8:55 PM - Welcome To The Vaal Work Riders Maiden Plate (1586m)

05 Pomelo 5/3:1 1 10 Jun'l8 235L 60.0 60.0
11:15 PM - Champions Day 1 May Maiden Plate (F & M) (1094m)
05 Talladega 6/3:5 2 4 Mar'20 52L 58.0 60.0
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Wt Fred Months

Now Factor

1320 794

1320 643

Idle

12

Form
Score

90.4

70.3

BLP

89

68

Value

Emerg
Factor

80.4

66.3

Trainer

Peter

Tary

Jockey

Mosia

Hewitson

Age

4G

5F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Vaal - Wednesday, 7 April 2021

12:25 AM - Racing Association Fm 76 Handicap (F & M) (1586m)
02 BellaRosa 5/3: 15 12 2 Feb'19 0.8L 54.0 54.0 136.0 64.5 785 66 76.5 Pettigrew Mxoli 5F
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Bath - Wednesday, 7 April 2021

12:40 AM - CB Protection Security Training Maiden Stakes (1260m)

04 Emanate 5/2:0 8 Mar '21
1:40 AM - CB Protection Safety Officers Handicap (2557m)
01 Bazooka 3/1: 57 13 8 Aug'20 9.2L 54.0 57.0
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Wt Fred
Now Factor

128.0

1330 730

Months  Form
Idle Score

BLP Value

0

80

10.0

Emerg Trainer
Factor

Jockey

8.0 Mulholland Kelly

86.0 Flood

Costello

Age

3G

10



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Chelmsford City - Wednesday, 7 April 2021

2:00 AM - tote Placepot Your First Bet Maiden Stakes (1540m)
03 Eleven Eleven 27/11: 2 1 3 Jan 21 6.2L 55.0 55.0 126.0 61.4 2 654 64 62.4 Furtado Haynes 3G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Ashburton - Wednesday, 7 April 2021

12:20 PM - Sim's Bakery (Bm74) (1200m)
03 Romantic Whisper 2/1: 19 4 8 Apr'19 5.8L 555 575 56.0 7.7 197 15 11.7 Ree Mudhoo 5M
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

I pswich - Wednesday, 7 April 2021

12:38 PM - TAB VENUE MODE QTIS Two-Year-Old Class 2 Handicap (800m)

01 Sherwood Prince 1/1:8 1 3 Sep ‘20 19L 59.0 55.0 59.0
4:08 PM - BARN FAMILY RESTAURANT Class 3 Handicap (800m)

03 Metro Tramp 2/1:13 11 2 Nov'18 03L 525 51.0 57.0
4:43PM - CHANNEL SEVEN BENCHMARK 65 Handicap (1350m)

02 Legal Counsel 2/1: 84 3 Oct '17 56.0 59.5

12 Celtic Tiger 4/2: 85 6 7 Sep'l5  4.2L 540 59.0 54.0

04 Mr Storm 2/1: 24 7 5 Sep '19 7.7L 545 540 585

07 MissCavallo 2/1:31 12 6 Mar'19  31L 595 57.0 57.0
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Fred
Factor

-1.2

2.6

2.7

8.1
104
-0.8

Months  Form
Idle Score

15.6

6.7

211
224
172

BLP

15
15

Value

8.2

4.8

Emerg
Factor

136

57

14.1
174
112

Trainer

Richardson

Wanless

Wheeler

Lane
Laming
Nolan

Jockey

Kilner

El-Issa

Wilson-
Taylor
Schrapel
Cahill
Plessis

Age

2G

5M

9G

8G
6G
am



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Sale - Wednesday, 7 April 2021

2:15PM - Ladbrokes2YO Maiden Plate (1205m)

03 Prince Amongst Men 1/1: 3

4:35PM - Viatek BM 70 Handicap (2219m)

03 Pharrell

07 Amerock

1/1:82

4/2: 32

10

6

10

5

5

2

Nov 20

Jul '14

Apr'18

5:10 PM - Sale Signtorque BM 64 Handicap (1205m)

08 Quietly Discreet

4/2:7

1

4

Sep ‘20

Last
Marg

4.5L

1.6L

Carried
Wt

59.0

62.5

60.5

58.0

Win

56.0

59.0

59.0

59.0
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Wt
Now

58.0

59.0

575

58.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
3.4 4
0.4
10
24 6

Form BLP
Score

184 8
11.4 5
13.0 3
174 6

Value

Emerg
Factor

134

6.4

11.0

134

Trainer

(Jnr)

Harnett

Freedman

Stokes

Jockey

Walker

Mertens

Allen

Nolen

Age

2C

10

6G

3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Canterbury Park - Wednesday, 7 April 2021

2:40 PM - DAVALI THOROUGHBREDS HANDICAP (1200m)

01 Amercement 4/2: 7 10 12 Feb '19 6.2L
3:15PM - TAB HANDICAP (1200m)

11 Sanctimonious 11: 14 4 7 Feb '18 7.5L

05 Ghostly 2/1: 42 7 3 Nov'19 1.8L
3:50 PM - HYLAND RACE COLOURSHANDICAP (1550m)

02 Foxborough 8/2: 28 10 5 Oct '19 3.5L
4:25 PM - XXXX HANDICAP (1550m)

09 Mr Dependable 2/1:11 1 9 Dec'l9  4.6L

08 Maid of Ore 8/3: 25 2 13 Mar 20 10.6L

06 Stockman 4/2: 14 3 5 Oct '20 241

01 Milk Man 2/1: 20 6 11 Jun 20 6.7L

10 Saigon 2/1: 13 7 2 Dec'20 0.1L
5:00 PM - VINERY STUD HANDICAP (1100m)

06 Charge 19/6: 19 3 13 Feb'19 1.6L

07 Spencer 4/2: 41 4 11 Dec'19  6.1L

12 Superium 5/2: 15 6 9 Dec'19  27L

13 Switched 4/2:7 9 3 Oct '20 43L

09 Stolen Jade 4/2: 15 10 4 Jan 21 6.5L

01 Adelong 4/2: 19 11 7 Jun 20 3.6L

58.5

59.5
59.0

58.5

54.0
54.0
54.0
59.0
57.5

535
56.5
62.0
60.0
615
56.5
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Last Carried Win

Wt

56.0

55.5
61.0

55.0

54.0
54.5
54.0
60.0
56.5

56.5
57.5
57.0
60.0
60.0
58.5

Wt
Now

61.5

55.0
59.0

60.0

54.5
545
56.0
60.0
54.0

57.0
56.5
55.0
54.0
56.0
59.5

Fred Months

Factor

6.6

0.9
34

2.0

6.7
6.9
-6.7
-0.4
11

Idle

w o u

N

Form BLP
Score
286 18
119 7
134 6
17.0 6
150 13
264 24
120 8
253 19
56 -1
227 19
219 17
8.3 2
11.6 2
151 5
255 14

Value

7.7
74

Emerg
Factor

16.6

49
10.4

12.0

6.0
134

14.3
3.6

9.7
10.9
-0.7
8.6
11.1
185

Trainer

Cummings

Loy
Pfieffer

Sargent

Bott
Olive
Pride
Smith
Waller

Payne
Baker
Hawkes
Widdup
Conners
Widdup

Jockey

King

Day
Overmeire

Rawiller

Clark
Ford
Bayliss
Jones
Evoy

Latham
Parr
Evoy
King
Ford
Clark

Age

aM

5G
G

am

5G
6M
4G
G
am

5G
6G
4G
am
am
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Bunbury - Wednesday, 7 April 2021

7:30 PM - JCW ELECTRICAL HANDICAP (1420m)
01 Chix Chatter 2/1:9 2 5 Jan 20 2.8L
05 Promission 2/1:11 8 4 Feb'21 24L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt
60.5 57.0
58.0 59.0
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Wt
Now

60.5
58.0

Fred Months Form BLP Vaue

Factor

0.1
32

Idle Score

7.1
1 152

Emerg Trainer Jockey
Factor

2.1 Harrison Bennett
11.2 Grantham Parnham

Age

3G
am



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

L aunceston - Wednesday, 7 April 2021

7:45 PM - Deloraine First National Real Estate 0-60 (1220m)

05 Perkins 2/2:19 5 3 Dec'13  1.8L
8:45 PM - Deloraine Football Club Benchmark 66 Hcp (1120m)
01 Date Night 11:22 3 1 Feb '17
9:15 PM - Deloraine Community Tasmanian St Leger (2150m)
05 Creative Hero 4/2:21 1 5 Feb'19 10.5L
03 Sh'bourneRenegad 3/1: 19 3 5 Feb'21 5.6L
e
02 Exoteric 17/6: 48 5 6 Dec'l8  4.0L
04 White Hawk 3/1: 58 6 10 Feb'21 21.7L
01 GlassWarrior 9/3: 27 7 10 Feb21  98L

58.0

64.0

60.0
61.5

54.0
53.0
54.0
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Win
Wt

58.0

575
58.5

545
53.0
56.5

Wt
Now

59.5

62.5

54.0
56.5

58.5
56.5
59.0

Fred
Factor

29

-1.2

3.9
-0.6

79
24.4
156

Months
Idle

Form
Score

109

2.8

9.9
7.4

18.9
40.4
32.6

BLP Vaue Emerg
Factor

5 79

0 102 18

8 4.9

4 5.6 24
13 129
34 30.4
25 226

Trainer

Fulton

Hamer

Richards
Ryan

Brunton
Brakey
Blacker

Jockey

Tsaikos

Jordan

Baker
McCoull

Maskiell
Tsaikos
Carr

Age

4G

8G

5G
4G

8G
7G
5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Catterick - Wednesday, 7 April 2021

11:50 PM - Millbry Hill Handicap (3052m)
08 Single 2/1: 17 3 4 Mar'12 38L 610 60.0 129.0 55.8 628 59 58.8 Channon Greatrex 4F
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Nottingham - Thursday, 8 April 2021

12:10 AM - MansionBet Watch And Bet Handicap (1108m)
07 Faustus 11:4 2 5 Mar'12  42L 55.0 56.0 130.0 63.3 703 68 65.3 Cowell Dawson 3G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Catterick - Thursday, 8 April 2021

12:20 AM - Visit racingtv.com Claiming Stakes (1546m)
01 Perallel World 2/1:12 1 10 Dec'l7 6.2L 60.0 59.0 140.0 67.6 786 77 68.6 Burke Shaw 5G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Geraldton - Thursday, 8 April 2021

5:04 PM - TABTOUCH RACE REPLAYSHANDICAP (1113m)
01 M'Lady 4/2: 30 8 7 Nov'18 4.0L 625 61.0 615 21

5:42 PM - TABTOUCH GIDDY UP PREMIUM FORM HANDICAP (1213m)

01 MinusLooks 10/5: 36 1 7 Oct '19 45L 64.0 59.0 63.0 -0.2
04 CalabriaJoe 6/3: 51 3 3 Jul '15 19L 58.0 59.0 58.0 2.7
6:15 PM - TABTOUCH PAST THE POST PAYOUTSHANDICAP (1213m)
01 Foxhood 2/1:21 1 1 Aug '20 60.0 61.0 0.8
7:15PM - TABTOUCH GERALDTON CUP SUNDAY APRIL 18TH HANDICAP (2125m)
05 Freedom By Choice  2/1: 60 1 9 Aug'20 94L 57.0 555 56.0 75
02 Bombay Style 2/1: 24 5 3 Jul 20 0.7L 60.0 555 60.0 -2.8
01 Mycroft 2/1: 40 8 2 Feb'19  0.3L 60.5 555 610 -3.2
09 State Prosecutor 12/6: 33 9 10 Sep'18 9.8L 55.0 555 54.0 9.4
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Months
Idle

Form BLP
Score
17.1 9
7.8 6
8.7 5
2.8 1
175 16
5.2 0
6.8 -1
284 19

Value

32

9.8
11.2

Emerg
Factor

10.1

0.8
5.7

18

Trainer

Hammarqui
st

Delane
Scott

Liakousis

(Inr)
Martin
Spowart
Delane

Jockey

Yuill

Turner
Yuill

Altieri

Noske
Watson
Turner
Becker

Age

6M

G
9G

4G

8G
5G
G
6G



Tote

Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Ascot - Saturday, 10 April 2021

2:00 AM - SCHWEPPES-W.A.T.C. DERBY (2400m)

06
09
02
04
07
01

Lunar Impact
Reliable Star
Outback Jack
Flash Ducati
Brave Angel
Western Empire

2/1:9
3/2:6
1/1:8
3/1:6
14/3: 9
14/7: 9

1

© ~N o s

1

= A BADNO®

Mar 21
Mar 21
Mar 21
Feb'21
Feb'21
Mar '21

Last
Marg

8.3L
0.7L
5.1L
13L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt
55.5

55.5 55.5
54.0 57.0
54.0 57.0
55.5 55.5
57.0
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Now

54.5
54.5
56.5
56.5

56.5

Fred
Factor

Months
Idle

Or P OoOOoOOo

Form
Score

12
19.5
12.0
204
13.6
10.6

BLP

15

13

Value

9.8

9.4

Emerg
Factor

0.2
115
10.0
16.4

9.6

Trainer

Harrison
Williams
Miller
Lane
Miller
Williams

Jockey

Whiting
Carbery
Azzopardi
Rawiller
Parnham
Pike

Age

3F
3F
3G
3G
3F
3G
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